MCNEIL SHELLFISH LTD SC576310
MCS KENNY INTERNATIONAL (UK) LIMITED SC151182

M*DAM (MAKEDOANDMEND) LTD SC546392
MDRTECH LIMITED SC548737
MECHANICAL-COMMS LIMITED SC555912
MEECHAM CONSULTANCY SCO LIMITED SC494192
MGKS CONSULTANCY LTD SC485440
MILLAR PROPERTY LTD SC583810
MNSE INNOVATIONS LIMITED SC433413
FIRST GAZETTE NOTICES - CONTINUED
STILTZ (SCOTLAND) LTD. SC148931
STUDENT SUPERMARKET LTD SC503060
SUBSTREAM LTD SC487926
SURF MONSTER LIMITED SC298502
TAYLOR INTERVENTIONS LIMITED SC455973
TELEVISUAL & SECURITY SC540078
INSTALLATIONS LTD
TEST FIRST LTD SC352077
THE THERAPEUTIC COLLECTIVE LTD SC579910
TIKKA CUISINE LTD SC310544
TIKKAY LIMITED SC539014
TOWER HOTEL (TROON) LIMITED SC121419
TRANSFORMING YOUR PROPERTY LTD. SC525272
TRANSGENIC LTD SC486182
TT ENGINEERING SERVICES LTD SC600081
VICTORINE INFIRMIERE SERVICE LIMITED SC586996
VISCARDI SERVICE LTD SC607641
VOOD LIMITED SC549067
WARDHEAD SERVICES LIMITED SC583087
WAS CONSULTANCY LTD SC407676
WJS DESIGN (ARCHITECTURAL) LTD SC467540
WOODSIDE PROPERTY (CUPAR) LTD. SC541741
WOODSONS OF ABERDEEN (SERVICE) SC050221
LIMITED
WORLD CLASS PUBLISHING LTD. SC346543
WSH PROPERTY TRADERS LIMITED SC525665
WYVIS HOLDINGS LIMITED SC548839
ZEEBRICKS LTD SC558562

SKI FUEL COMPANY LIMITED

SKYE PERMACULTURE LTD

SM CONSULTING (SCOTLAND) LIMITED
SNEAK SNAKE LIMITED

SONOGRAPHER SERVICES LTD.
SPECIALIST AQUATIC SUPPLIES LTD
SSHAA LTD

STARK CONSULTANCY LTD

STEVEN NISBET LIMITED

COMPANIES ACT 2006

SC519444
SC385121
SC553161
SC573573
SC515423
SC303406
SC554396
SC416296
SC551256

25/09/2018
2570972018
25/09/2018
25/09/2018
25/09/2018
2570972018
25/09/2018
25/09/2018
25/09/2018

25/09/2018
25/09/2018
25/09/2018
25/09/2018
25/09/2018
25/09/2018

25/09/2018
25/09/2018
25/09/2018
25/09/2018
25/09/2018
2570972018
25/09/2018
25/09/2018
25/09/2018
25/09/2018
25/09/2018
25/09/2018
25/09/2018
25/09/2018
25/09/2018
25/09/2018

2570972018
25/09/2018
25/09/2018
25/09/2018

NOTICE 1S HEREBY GIVEN, PURSUANT TO SECTION 1000(5) OF THE COMPANIES ACT 2006, THAT THE NAMES OF THE UNDERMENTIONED

COMPANIES HAVE BEEN STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER.

OF THIS NOTICE.

THE FIRST NOTICE OF INTENDED DISSOLUTION OF THESE COMPANIES WAS PUBLISHED AT LEAST 68 DAYS AGO.

A&A AYR LTD SC504258
A&M FISHERS LIMITED SC564057
A&R JOINERY & BUILDING SERVICES LTD SC521206
ABERDENT LIMITED SC339241
ACI CONSULTANCY (SCOTLAND) LTD SC563730
AEROVISTA LIMITED SC536047
AFZ PROPERTY LTD SC564260
AKROTEX INTER (PTY) LTD SC542459
ALG MEDIA LTD SC533357
ALTER DIGITAL LTD SC563854
AM PRIVATE HIRE LIMITED SC542834
ANGELAS ANGELS LIMITED SC542819
ANNFIELD HOTELS LIMITED SC468654
ANWCOMMUNICATIONS LTD SC563882
APACHE RECORDS LIMITED SC564230
ARCHIMEDES ENGINEERING CONSULTANCY  SC448048
LIMITED

ARETE HR SERVICES LIMITED SC499615

CONFECTIONERY LTD

CONLEG LTD

COTTAGE 2 LIMITED

COUNTY COTTAGE INDUSTRIAL LTD
CREATIVE ZEALOTS GROUP LIMITED
CREDIBLE ESTIMATING LIMITED
CROOKDHOLMEBESTONE LIMITED

CSR AUTOS LIMITED

DALE NAIRN LTD

DAVLIN OPS LTD

DC ABERDEEN LIMITED

DEALS HOME LTD

DEREK RAE SOLUTIONS LTD

DETA MEDIA LIMITED
DIETCLEANSE4YOU LIMITED
DIGITAL LEADS GROUP LIMITED
DOWNIEBRAE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
D S PRITCHARD LTD

SC564420
SC547861
SC536694
SC524093
SC564030
SC563764
SC564289
SC532260
SC504066
SC533219
SC564248
SC542615
SC546709
SC564193
SC510948
SC552236
SC458004
SC524892

SUCH COMPANIES ARE ACCORDINGLY DISSOLVED AS FROM THE DATE OF PUBLICATION

25/09/2018
25/09/2018
25/09/2018
25/09/2018
25/09/2018
25/09/2018
25/09/2018
25/09/2018
2570972018
25/09/2018
25/09/2018
25/09/2018
25/09/2018
25/09/2018
25/09/2018
25/09/2018
2570972018
2570972018



