MCNEIL SHELLFISH LTD	SC576310	SKI FUEL COMPANY LIMITED	SC519444	25/09/2018
MCS KENNY INTERNATIONAL (UK) LIMITED	SC151182	SKYE PERMACULTURE LTD	SC385121	25/09/2018
M'DAM (MAKEDOANDMEND) LTD	SC546392	SM CONSULTING (SCOTLAND) LIMITED	SC553161	25/09/2018
MDRTECH LIMITED	SC548737	SNEAK SNAKE LIMITED	SC573573	25/09/2018
MECHANICAL-COMMS LIMITED	SC555912	SONOGRAPHER SERVICES LTD.	SC515423	25/09/2018
MEECHAM CONSULTANCY SCO LIMITED	SC494192	SPECIALIST AQUATIC SUPPLIES LTD	SC303406	25/09/2018
MGKS CONSULTANCY LTD	SC485440	SSHAA LTD	SC554396	25/09/2018
MILLAR PROPERTY LTD	SC583810	STARK CONSULTANCY LTD	SC416296	25/09/2018
MNSE INNOVATIONS LIMITED	SC433413	STEVEN NISBET LIMITED	SC551256	25/09/2018
FIRST GAZETTE NOTICES - CONTIN				20,00,2010
	SC148931			25/09/2018
STILTZ (SCOTLAND) LTD. STUDENT SUPERMARKET LTD	SC503060			25/09/2018
CIDCTDEAM ITD	SC487926			25/09/2018
SUBSTREAM LTD SURF MONSTER LIMITED	SC298502			25/09/2018
SURF MONSIER LIMITED				
	SC455973			25/09/2018
TELEVISUAL & SECURITY	SC540078			25/09/2018
INSTALLATIONS LTD	22250077			05/00/0010
TEST FIRST LTD	SC352077			25/09/2018
THE THERAPEUTIC COLLECTIVE LTD	SC579910			25/09/2018
TIKKA CUISINE LTD	SC310544			25/09/2018
TIKKAY LIMITED	SC539014			25/09/2018
TOWER HOTEL (TROON) LIMITED	SC121419			25/09/2018
TRANSFORMING YOUR PROPERTY LTD.	SC525272			25/09/2018
TRANSGENIC LTD	SC486182			25/09/2018
TT ENGINEERING SERVICES LTD	SC600081			25/09/2018
VICTORINE INFIRMIÈRE SERVICE LIMITED	SC586996			25/09/2018
VISCARDI SERVICE LTD	SC607641			25/09/2018
VOOD LIMITED	SC549067			25/09/2018
WARDHEAD SERVICES LIMITED	SC583087			25/09/2018
WAS CONSULTANCY LTD	SC407676			25/09/2018
WJS DESIGN (ARCHITECTURAL) LTD	SC467540			25/09/2018
WOODSIDE PROPERTY (CUPAR) LTD.	SC541741			25/09/2018
WOODSONS OF ABERDEEN (SERVICE)	SC050221			25/09/2018
LIMITED				
WORLD CLASS PUBLISHING LTD.	SC346543			25/09/2018
WSH PROPERTY TRADERS LIMITED	SC525665			25/09/2018
WYVIS HOLDINGS LIMITED	SC548839			25/09/2018
ZEEBRICKS LTD	SC558562			25/09/2018
	COMPANIE	S ACT 2006		
FIRST GAZETTE NOTICES - CONTINUED 25/09/2018 STILIZ (SCOTLAND) LTD. SC148931 25/09/2018 STUDENT SUPERMARKET LTD SC503060 25/09/2018 SUBSTREAM LTD SC487926 25/09/2018 SUBSTREAM LTD SC487926 25/09/2018 SUBSTREAM LTD SC485973 25/09/2018 TELEVISUAL & SECURITY SC540078 25/09/2018 TELEVISUAL & SECURITY SC32077 25/09/2018 TEST FIRST LTD SC330544 25/09/2018 TIKKA CUISINE LTD SC330544 25/09/2018 TIKKAULINITED SC530014 25/09/2018 TOWER HOTEL (TRON) LIMITED SC52272 25/09/2018 TRANSFORMING YOUR PROPERTY LTD. SC525272 25/09/2018 TT ENGINEERING SERVICES LTD SC600681 25/09/2018 VISCARDI SERVICES LID SC607641 25/09/2018 VISCARDI SERVICES LIMITED SC540967 25/09/2018 VOOD LIMITED SC407676 25/09/2018 WOODSDIDE PROPERTY (CUPAR) LTD. SC407676 25/09/2018 WOODSDIDE REPOPERTY (CUPAR) LTD.				
COMPANIES HAVE BEEN STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER. SUCH COMPANIES ARE ACCORDINGLY DISSOLVED AS FROM THE DATE OF PUBLICATION				
OF THIS NOTICE.				
	DISSOLUTION OF THESE COMPANE	ES WAS PUBLISHED AT LEAST 68 DAYS AG	0.	
A&A AYR LTD	SC504258	CONFECTIONERY LTD	SC564420	25/09/2018
A&M FISHERS LIMITED	SC564057	CONLEG LTD	SC547861	25/09/2018
A&R JOINERY & BUILDING SERVICES LTD		COTTAGE 2 LIMITED	SC536694	25/09/2018
ABERDENT LIMITED	SC339241		SC524093	25/09/2018
ACI CONSULTANCY (SCOTLAND) LTD	SC563730	CREATIVE ZEALOTS GROUP LIMITED	SC564030	25/09/2018
AEROVISTA LIMITED	SC536047	CREDIBLE ESTIMATING LIMITED	SC563764	25/09/2018
AFZ PROPERTY LTD	SC564260	CROOKDHOLMEBESTONE LIMITED	SC564289	25/09/2018
AKROTEX INTER (PTY) LTD	SC542459	CSR AUTOS LIMITED	SC532260	25/09/2018
ALG MEDIA LTD	SC533357	DALE NAIRN LTD	SC504066	25/09/2018
ALG MEDIA LID ALTER DIGITAL LTD	SC563854	DALLE NAIRN LID DAVLIN OPS LTD	SC504000 SC533219	25/09/2018
AM PRIVATE HIRE LIMITED	SC563854 SC542834	DAVLIN OPS LID DC ABERDEEN LIMITED		
			SC564248	25/09/2018
ANGELAS ANGELS LIMITED	SC542819	DEALS HOME LTD	SC542615	25/09/2018
ANNFIELD HOTELS LIMITED	SC468654	DEREK RAE SOLUTIONS LTD	SC546709	25/09/2018
ANWCOMMUNICATIONS LTD	SC563882	DETA MEDIA LIMITED	SC564193	25/09/2018
APACHE RECORDS LIMITED	SC564230	DIETCLEANSE4YOU LIMITED	SC510948	25/09/2018
ARCHIMEDES ENGINEERING CONSULTANCY	SC448048	DIGITAL LEADS GROUP LIMITED	SC552236	25/09/2018
LIMITED	00400615	DOWNIEBRAE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	SC458004	25/09/2018
ARETE HR SERVICES LIMITED	SC499615	D S PRITCHARD LTD	SC524892	25/09/2018